

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).881/2023

YAMINI MICHELLE MARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 18-09-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal Cheema, AOR
Mr. Shivam Dube, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Deshpande, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag alongwith W.P. (C) No.439 of 2023.

(RAVI ARORA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)