

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 439/2023

SATHISHKUMAR UDAYANARAYANAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-11-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTIFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Reyna Shruti, Adv.
Mr. Abishek Jebaraj, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, AOR
Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, AOR
Mr. Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, AOR
Ms. Udit Singh, AOR
Mr. Aditya Singh-1, AOR
Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, AOR
Mr. Aditya Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Upon being mentioned by the petitioners, the matter be not
deleted from the notified date i.e., 26.11.2024.(NITIN TALREJA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR